
ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2018-19

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100 % 70 to 84 % 55 to 69 % 30 to 54 % Below 30 % Total
32 16 3 2 1 54

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won't teach at 
all

Total

30 19 3 2 1 54



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective Sometimes 
effective

Just 
satisfactorily

Generally 
ineffective

Very poor 
communication

Total

41 10 2 1 1 54

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total
30 16 5 2 1 54



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

Always fair Usually fair Sometimes 
unfair

Usually unfair Unfair Total

46 5 2 1 0 54

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time Usually Occasionally/So
metimes

Rarely Never Total

43 8 2 1 1 54

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities 
for students.



Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never Total

44 6 2 1 1 54

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Significantly Very Well Moderately Marginally Not at all Total

28 19 6 1 1 54

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.



Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

31 18 3 2 1 54

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

32 16 3 2 2 54

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely I don't have a 
mentor

Total

38 11 1 2 2 54

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

45 5 1 2 1 54

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.



Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to tell Total

42 6 3 1 2 54

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

46 6 1 1 1 54

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality



improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

30 14 5 4 1 54

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

42 6 4 2 1 54

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.



Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

41 9 2 2 1 54

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

40 11 2 1 1 54

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Above 90 % 70 to 89 % 50 to 69 % 30 to 49 % Below 30 % Total



45 5 3 1 1 54

20. How do you grade the Library Facilities?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

44 4 3 2 1 54

21. Do you use e-library facilities?

Always Frequently Sometimes Seldom Never Total



33 10 5 1 4 54

22. How do you grade the sports facilities available in the college?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

33 15 4 1 1 54

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.



Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

44 6 3 1 1 54



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS - 2018-19

1. The Syllabus of different courses have a good balance between Theory and Practical Aspects.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 10 3 0 33

2. The Syllabi of different courses according to you are well defined.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 15 0 1 33

3. The reference list attached at the end of the syllabus are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 12 0 1 33



4. There are very much ease in the teaching and learning process in the college.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
11 19 3 0 33

5. According to you, the evaluation process of the students in the college is satisfactory.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
15 16 2 0 33

6. There are sufficient books and journals available in the library according to the requirement of the 
faculty members.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
7 14 11 1 33



7. Well-equipped reading rooms are available in the library for reading and other scholarly works.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
9 19 5 0 33

8. The computer facilities are quite good in the departments.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
16 15 1 1 33



9. Internet facility in the college departments are adequate and satisfactory

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
14 16 3 0 33

10. The administration/office is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 13 2 0 33

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members forupgrading their 
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 10 2 1 33



12. Well-equipped college canteen is available for teachers

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
11 16 6 0 33

13. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
15 16 2 0 33



14. Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 14 1 0 33

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
15 18 0 0 33



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form of Employer's: 2018-19

1. What type of college is Achhruram Memorial College?

An average co-
education college

One of the best 
colleges for Co-
education in this 
area.

GoodThe best 
college for Co-
education in this 
area.

There are far 
better co-
educational 
colleges Total

0 3 2 0 5

2. How far do you think the students of this college are employable?

The students are 
not fit tobe 
employed.

The honours 
students are 
trained for 
employment

The students 
need to be 

better trained.

They are 
trained properly 
for employment.

Total

0 0 1 4 5



3. How do you find the students of this college?

Self-confident 
and looking 
forward to 
acareer.

The students do 
notwish for a 
career

Some of them are 
looking forward 
tobeing self-
dependent.

Some wish to 
be self-

dependent, but 
are not trained 

enough

Total

4 1 0 0 5

4. What do you think of the teaching-learning environment of the college?

Good Average Excellent Very Good Total
0 0 4 1 5



5. What do you think of the skill levelsof the students of the college?

They learn little 
beyond their 
studies Very well skilled

They require to 
be trained in the 
soft skill.

Some of them are 
well skilled.

Total

0 1 3 1 5

6. What skills do you look for in prospective of employees?

Good behaviour, 
honesty, 
eagerness tolearn

Communication, 
Computer 
knowledge

Knowledge of 
English, 
knowledge of 
mathematics

Multi-tasking 
ability, leadership 
skills

Total

0 0 1 4 5



7. Do you find these skills in the students of the college?

Could be better Very much Partly Not at all Total

4 1 0 0 5

8. How would you rate the college as a whole?

Good Excellent Very Good Average Total

0 4 1 0 5



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA

YEAR: 2018-19

Q1. What is your assessment of the teaching-learning of the college when you were a student?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
38 10 3 0 50

Q2. What is your opinion about the library facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
35 13 2 1 50



Q3. What is your opinion about the sports facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
33 14 2 2 50

Q4. How would you assess the development of the college since you passed out?

BETTER
SAME AS 
BEFORE DETERIORATED TOTAL

36 10 4 50



Q5. How would you rate the college?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD NOT SATISFIED TOTAL
30 18 2 1 50



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form for Parents: 2018-19

1. Admission System in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
22 11 2 1 0 36

2. Ease of using admission software:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

20 13 2 1 0 36

3. College Infrastructure and Buildings:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

27 6 1 1 0 36

4. College Toilets and Sanitization Facility:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
20 11 4 1 0 36

5. Laboratory Facilities in the college:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

31 4 1 0 0 36

6. Library Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

29 5 1 0 0 36

7. Academic Environment in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

29 4 1 0 1 36



8. Ease of using College office:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

19 13 4 0 0 36

9. Canteen Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

21 12 2 1 0 36



10. Other facilities (NSS, NCC, Gymnasium etc.) provided by the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

21 10 2 1 1 36

11. Sports and Cultural activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

25 8 1 1 1 36



12. Student’s Counselling and Guidance by the College:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

30 4 1 1 1 36

13. Use of ICT/Computer Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

28 4 2 1 1 36



14. Internet facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

31 4 0 0 0 36

15. Timelines of conducting lectures, practical, and related activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

20 9 4 3 1 36



16. Examination system in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

28 4 3 1 0 36



17. Job Placement facility from the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

27 6 1 1 0 36



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2019-20

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100 % 70 to 84 % 55 to 69 % 30 to 54 % Below 30 % Total
79 40 7 5 1 132

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won't teach at 
all

Total

73 46 8 4 1 132



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective Sometimes 
effective

Just 
satisfactorily

Generally 
ineffective

Very poor 
communication

Total

99 24 5 3 1 132

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total
74 40 13 4 1 132

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

Always fair Usually fair Sometimes 
unfair

Usually unfair Unfair Total



112 13 5 1 0 132

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time Usually Occasionally/So
metimes

Rarely Never Total

106 20 4 1 1 132

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities 
for students.

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never Total

107 16 5 1 3 132



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Significantly Very Well Moderately Marginally Not at all Total

69 46 15 1 1 132

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

75 44 8 4 1 132



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

78 38 8 4 4 132

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely I don't have a 
mentor

Total

92 28 3 4 5 132



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

110 13 3 4 3 132

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to tell Total

103 16 7 3 4 132



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

112 16 1 1 1 132

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

73 33 13 11 3 132



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

102 16 9 4 1 132

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

100 21 5 4 1 132



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

98 26 4 3 1 132

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Above 90 % 70 to 89 % 50 to 69 % 30 to 49 % Below 30 % Total

110 13 7 1 1 132



20. How do you grade the Library Facilities?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

108 11 7 4 3 132

21. Do you use e-library facilities?

Always Frequently Sometimes Seldom Never Total

82 24 13 3 11 132



22. How do you grade the sports facilities available in the college?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

81 37 11 3 1 132

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total



107 15 8 1 1 132



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS - 2019-20

1. The Syllabus of different courses have a good balance between Theory and Practical Aspects.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
30 12 3 0 45

2. The Syllabi of different courses according to you are well defined.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
26 18 0 1 45

3. The reference list attached at the end of the syllabus are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
24 20 0 1 45



4. There are very much ease in the teaching and learning process in the college.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 21 6 0 45

5. According to you, the evaluation process of the students in the college is satisfactory.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
24 15 6 0 45

6. There are sufficient books and journals available in the library according to the requirement of the 
faculty members.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
11 23 10 1 45



7. Well-equipped reading rooms are available in the library for reading and other scholarly works.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 21 6 0 45

8. The computer facilities are quite good in the departments.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
24 20 1 0 45



9. Internet facility in the college departments are adequate and satisfactory

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
22 17 6 0 45

10. The administration/office is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
25 16 4 0 45

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members forupgrading their 
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
30 12 3 0 45



12. Well-equipped college canteen is available for teachers

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
15 24 6 0 45

13. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 23 4 0 45



14. Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
21 23 1 0 45

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
21 23 1 0 45



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form of Employer's: 2019-20

1. What type of college is Achhruram Memorial College?

An average co-
education college

One of the best 
colleges for Co-
education in this 
area.

GoodThe best 
college for Co-
education in this 
area.

There are far 
better co-
educational 
colleges Total

0 5 1 0 6

2. How far do you think the students of this college are employable?

The students are 
not fit tobe 
employed.

The honours 
students are 
trained for 
employment

The students 
need to be 

better trained.

They are 
trained properly 
fremployment.

Total

0 1 1 4 6



3. How do you find the students of this college?

Self-confident 
and looking 
forward to 
acareer.

The students do 
notwish for a 
career

Some of them are 
looking forward 
tobeing self-
dependent.

Some wish to 
be self-

dependent, but 
are not trained 

enough

Total

5 1 0 0 6

4. What do you think of the teaching-learning environment of the college?

Good Average Excellent Very Good Total
0 0 4 2 6



5. What do you think of the skill levelsof the students of the college?

They learn little 
beyond their 
studies Very well skilled

They require to 
be trained in the 
soft skill.

Some of them are 
well skilled.

Total

0 1 4 1 6

6. What skills do you look for in prospective of employees?

Good behaviour, 
honesty, 
eagerness tolearn

Communication, 
Computer 
knowledge

Knowledge of 
English, 
knowledge of 
mathematics

Multi-tasking 
ability, leadership 
skills

Total

0 1 1 4 6



7. Do you find these skills in the students of the college?

Could be better Very much Partly Not at all Total

5 1 0 0 6

8. How would you rate the college as a whole?

Good Excellent Very Good Average Total

0 4 2 0 6



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA

YEAR: 2019-20

Q1. What is your assessment of the teaching-learning of the college when you were a student?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
41 11 3 0 55

Q2. What is your opinion about the library facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
39 14 2 1 55



Q3. What is your opinion about the sports facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
36 15 2 2 55

Q4. How would you assess the development of the college since you passed out?

BETTER
SAME AS 
BEFORE DETERIORATED TOTAL

40 11 4 55



Q5. How would you rate the college?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD NOT SATISFIED TOTAL
33 19 2 1 55



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form for Parents: 2019-20

1. Admission System in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
48 24 4 3 1 79

2. Ease of using admission software:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

44 28 5 2 1 79

3. College Infrastructure and Buildings:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

59 14 3 2 1 79

4. College Toilets and Sanitization Facility:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
44 24 8 2 1 79

5. Laboratory Facilities in the college:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

67 8 3 1 0 79

6. Library Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

63 12 2 1 1 79

7. Academic Environment in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

64 10 3 1 2 79



8. Ease of using College office:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

41 28 9 1 1 79

9. Canteen Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

45 26 5 2 1 79



10. Other facilities (NSS, NCC, Gymnasium etc.) provided by the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

47 23 5 2 2 79

11. Sports and Cultural activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

55 17 2 2 3 79



12. Student’s Counselling and Guidance by the College:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

66 8 2 2 2 79

13. Use of ICT/Computer Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

62 10 4 2 2 79



14. Internet facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

67 10 1 1 1 79

15. Timelines of conducting lectures, practical, and related activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

44 20 8 6 2 79



16. Examination system in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

61 10 6 2 1 79



17. Job Placement facility from the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

60 13 3 2 1 79



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2020-21

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100 % 70 to 84 % 55 to 69 % 30 to 54 % Below 30 % Total
122 61 10 8 2 204

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won't teach at 
all

Total

112 71 12 6 2 204



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective Sometimes 
effective

Just 
satisfactorily

Generally 
ineffective

Very poor 
communication

Total

153 37 8 4 2 204

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total
114 61 20 6 2 204

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

Always fair Usually fair Sometimes 
unfair

Usually unfair Unfair Total



173 20 8 2 0 204

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time Usually Occasionally/So
metimes

Rarely Never Total

163 31 6 2 2 204

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities 
for students.

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never Total

165 24 8 2 4 204



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Significantly Very Well Moderately Marginally Not at all Total

106 71 22 2 2 204

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

116 67 12 6 2 204



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

120 59 12 6 6 204

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely I don't have a 
mentor

Total

143 43 4 6 8 204



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

169 20 4 6 4 204

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to tell Total

159 24 10 4 6 204



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

173 24 2 2 2 204

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

112 51 20 16 4 204



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

157 24 14 6 2 204

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

155 33 8 6 2 204



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

151 41 6 4 2 204

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Above 90 % 70 to 89 % 50 to 69 % 30 to 49 % Below 30 % Total

169 20 10 2 2 204



20. How do you grade the Library Facilities?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

167 16 10 6 4 204

21. Do you use e-library facilities?

Always Frequently Sometimes Seldom Never Total

126 37 20 4 16 204



22. How do you grade the sports facilities available in the college?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

124 57 16 4 2 204

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

165 22 12 2 2 204





ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS - 2020-21

1. The Syllabus of different courses have a good balance between Theory and Practical Aspects.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
29 17 5 0 51

2. The Syllabi of different courses according to you are well defined.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
26 21 3 1 51

3. The reference list attached at the end of the syllabus are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
26 23 1 1 51



4. There are very much ease in the teaching and learning process in the college.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 29 4 0 51

5. According to you, the evaluation process of the students in the college is satisfactory.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 26 6 0 51

6. There are sufficient books and journals available in the library according to the requirement of the 
faculty members.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 24 9 1 51



7. Well-equipped reading rooms are available in the library for reading and other scholarly works.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
18 25 8 0 51

8. The computer facilities are quite good in the departments.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
23 25 3 0 51



9. Internet facility in the college departments are adequate and satisfactory

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 29 3 0 51

10. The administration/office is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
31 17 3 0 51

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members forupgrading their 
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
31 15 5 0 51



12. Well-equipped college canteen is available for teachers

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 24 9 1 51

13. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 25 7 0 51



14. Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 27 4 0 51

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 29 2 0 51



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form of Employer's: 2020-21

1. What type of college is Achhruram Memorial College?

An average co-
education college

One of the best 
colleges for Co-
education in this 
area.

GoodThe best 
college for Co-
education in this 
area.

There are far 
better co-
educational 
colleges Total

0 4 1 0 5

2. How far do you think the students of this college are employable?

The students are 
not fit tobe 
employed.

The honours 
students are 
trained for 
employment

The students 
need to be 

better trained.

They are 
trained properly 
fremployment.

Total

0 0 1 4 5



3. How do you find the students of this college?

Self-confident 
and looking 
forward to 
acareer.

The students do 
notwish for a 
career

Some of them are 
looking forward 
tobeing self-
dependent.

Some wish to 
be self-

dependent, but 
are not trained 

enough

Total

4 1 0 0 5

4. What do you think of the teaching-learning environment of the college?

Good Average Excellent Very Good Total
0 0 4 1 5



5. What do you think of the skill levelsof the students of the college?

They learn little 
beyond their 
studies Very well skilled

They require to 
be trained in the 
soft skill.

Some of them are 
well skilled.

Total

0 0 3 2 5

6. What skills do you look for in prospective of employees?

Good behaviour, 
honesty, 
eagerness tolearn

Communication, 
Computer 
knowledge

Knowledge of 
English, 
knowledge of 
mathematics

Multi-tasking 
ability, leadership 
skills

Total

0 0 2 3 5



7. Do you find these skills in the students of the college?

Could be better Very much Partly Not at all Total

4 1 0 0 5

8. How would you rate the college as a whole?

Good Excellent Very Good Average Total

0 3 2 0 5



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA

YEAR: 2020-21

Q1. What is your assessment of the teaching-learning of the college when you were a student?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
46 12 3 0 61

Q2. What is your opinion about the library facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
43 15 2 1 61



Q3. What is your opinion about the sports facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
40 17 2 2 61

Q4. How would you assess the development of the college since you passed out?

BETTER
SAME AS 
BEFORE DETERIORATED TOTAL

44 12 5 61



Q5. How would you rate the college?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD NOT SATISFIED TOTAL
37 21 2 1 61



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form for Parents: 2020-21

1. Admission System in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
73 37 6 5 1 122

2. Ease of using admission software:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

67 43 7 4 1 122

3. College Infrastructure and Buildings:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

92 22 5 2 1 122

4. College Toilets and Sanitization Facility:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
69 37 12 4 1 122

5. Laboratory Facilities in the college:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

104 12 5 1 0 122

6. Library Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

98 18 4 1 1 122

7. Academic Environment in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

99 15 5 1 2 122



8. Ease of using College office:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

64 43 13 1 1 122

9. Canteen Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

70 40 7 4 1 122



10. Other facilities (NSS, NCC, Gymnasium etc.) provided by the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

72 35 7 4 4 122

11. Sports and Cultural activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

86 26 2 4 5 122



12. Student’s Counselling and Guidance by the College:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

102 12 2 4 2 122

13. Use of ICT/Computer Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

95 15 6 2 4 122



14. Internet facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

104 15 1 1 1 122

15. Timelines of conducting lectures, practical, and related activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

67 31 12 10 2 122



16. Examination system in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

94 15 9 4 1 122



17. Job Placement facility from the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

93 20 5 4 1 122



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2021-22

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100 % 70 to 84 % 55 to 69 % 30 to 54 % Below 30 % Total
144 72 12 10 2 240

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won't teach at 
all

Total

132 84 14 7 2 240



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective Sometimes 
effective

Just 
satisfactorily

Generally 
ineffective

Very poor 
communication

Total

180 43 10 5 2 240

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total
134 72 24 7 2 240

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

Always fair Usually fair Sometimes 
unfair

Usually unfair Unfair Total



204 24 10 2 0 240

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time Usually Occasionally/So
metimes

Rarely Never Total

192 36 7 2 2 240

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities 
for students.

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never Total

194 29 10 2 5 240



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Significantly Very Well Moderately Marginally Not at all Total

125 84 26 2 2 240

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

137 79 14 7 2 240



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

142 70 14 7 7 240

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely I don't have a 
mentor

Total

168 50 5 7 10 240



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

199 24 5 7 5 240

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to tell Total

187 29 12 5 7 240



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

204 29 2 2 2 240

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

132 60 24 19 5 240



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

185 29 17 7 2 240

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

182 38 10 7 2 240



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

178 48 7 5 2 240

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Above 90 % 70 to 89 % 50 to 69 % 30 to 49 % Below 30 % Total

199 24 12 2 2 240



20. How do you grade the Library Facilities?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

197 19 12 7 5 240

21. Do you use e-library facilities?

Always Frequently Sometimes Seldom Never Total

149 43 24 5 19 240



22. How do you grade the sports facilities available in the college?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

146 67 19 5 2 240

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

194 26 14 2 2 240





ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS - 2021-22

1. The Syllabus of different courses have a good balance between Theory and Practical Aspects.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
32 14 5 0 51

2. The Syllabi of different courses according to you are well defined.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
32 16 2 1 51

3. The reference list attached at the end of the syllabus are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
26 23 1 1 51



4. There are very much ease in the teaching and learning process in the college.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 28 4 0 51

5. According to you, the evaluation process of the students in the college is satisfactory.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
22 25 3 1 51

6. There are sufficient books and journals available in the library according to the requirement of the 
faculty members.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
16 24 10 1 51



7. Well-equipped reading rooms are available in the library for reading and other scholarly works.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 24 10 0 51

8. The computer facilities are quite good in the departments.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
21 24 6 0 51



9. Internet facility in the college departments are adequate and satisfactory

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
21 26 3 1 51

10. The administration/office is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
31 18 2 0 51

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members forupgrading their 
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
34 13 4 0 51



12. Well-equipped college canteen is available for teachers

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 21 10 1 51

13. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
16 27 8 0 51



14. Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 31 3 0 51

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
17 32 2 0 51



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form of Employer's: 2021-22

1. What type of college is Achhruram Memorial College?

An average co-
education college

One of the best 
colleges for Co-
education in this 
area.

GoodThe best 
college for Co-
education in this 
area.

There are far 
better co-
educational 
colleges Total

0 5 1 0 6

2. How far do you think the students of this college are employable?

The students are 
not fit tobe 
employed.

The honours 
students are 
trained for 
employment

The students 
need to be 

better trained.

They are 
trained properly 
fremployment.

Total

0 1 2 3 6



3. How do you find the students of this college?

Self-confident 
and looking 
forward to 
acareer.

The students do 
notwish for a 
career

Some of them are 
looking forward 
tobeing self-
dependent.

Some wish to 
be self-

dependent, but 
are not trained 

enough

Total

5 1 0 0 6

4. What do you think of the teaching-learning environment of the college?

Good Average Excellent Very Good Total
0 0 3 3 6



5. What do you think of the skill levelsof the students of the college?

They learn little 
beyond their 
studies Very well skilled

They require to 
be trained in the 
soft skill.

Some of them are 
well skilled.

Total

0 0 4 2 6

6. What skills do you look for in prospective of employees?

Good behaviour, 
honesty, 
eagerness tolearn

Communication, 
Computer 
knowledge

Knowledge of 
English, 
knowledge of 
mathematics

Multi-tasking 
ability, leadership 
skills

Total

0 0 1 5 6



7. Do you find these skills in the students of the college?

Could be better Very much Partly Not at all Total

5 1 0 0 6

8. How would you rate the college as a whole?

Good Excellent Very Good Average Total

0 5 1 0 6



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA

YEAR: 2021-22

Q1. What is your assessment of the teaching-learning of the college when you were a student?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
50 13 3 0 67

Q2. What is your opinion about the library facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
47 17 2 1 67



Q3. What is your opinion about the sports facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
44 19 2 3 67

Q4. How would you assess the development of the college since you passed out?

BETTER
SAME AS 
BEFORE DETERIORATED TOTAL

48 13 5 67



Q5. How would you rate the college?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD NOT SATISFIED TOTAL
40 23 2 1 67



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form for Parents: 2021-22

1. Admission System in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
86 43 7 6 1 144

2. Ease of using admission software:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

79 50 9 4 1 144

3. College Infrastructure and Buildings:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

108 26 6 3 1 144

4. College Toilets and Sanitization Facility:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
81 43 14 4 1 144

5. Laboratory Facilities in the college:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

122 14 6 1 0 144

6. Library Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

115 22 4 1 1 144

7. Academic Environment in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

117 17 6 1 3 144



8. Ease of using College office:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

75 50 16 1 1 144

9. Canteen Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

82 48 9 4 1 144



10. Other facilities (NSS, NCC, Gymnasium etc.) provided by the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

85 42 9 4 4 144

11. Sports and Cultural activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

101 30 3 4 6 144



12. Student’s Counselling and Guidance by the College:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

120 14 3 4 3 144

13. Use of ICT/Computer Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

112 17 7 3 4 144



14. Internet facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

122 17 1 1 1 144

15. Timelines of conducting lectures, practical, and related activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

79 36 14 12 3 144



16. Examination system in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

111 17 10 4 1 144



17. Job Placement facility from the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

109 23 6 4 1 144



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2022-23

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100 % 70 to 84 % 55 to 69 % 30 to 54 % Below 30 % Total
92 46 8 6 2 153

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won't teach at 
all

Total

84 54 9 5 2 153



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective Sometimes 
effective

Just 
satisfactorily

Generally 
ineffective

Very poor 
communication

Total

115 28 6 3 2 153

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total
86 46 15 5 2 153

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

Always fair Usually fair Sometimes 
unfair

Usually unfair Unfair Total



130 15 6 2 0 153

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time Usually Occasionally/So
metimes

Rarely Never Total

122 23 5 2 2 153

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities 
for students.

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never Total

124 18 6 2 3 153



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

Significantly Very Well Moderately Marginally Not at all Total

80 54 17 2 2 153

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

87 50 9 5 2 153



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

90 44 9 5 5 153

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely I don't have a 
mentor

Total

107 32 3 5 6 153



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

127 15 3 5 3 153

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to tell Total

119 18 8 3 5 153



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Everytime Usually Occasionally / 
Sometimes

Rarely Never Total

130 18 2 2 2 153

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

84 38 15 12 3 153



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

118 18 11 5 2 153

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

116 24 6 5 2 153



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great 
extent

Moderate Somewhat Very little Not at all Total

113 31 5 3 2 153

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

Above 90 % 70 to 89 % 50 to 69 % 30 to 49 % Below 30 % Total

127 15 8 2 2 153



20. How do you grade the Library Facilities?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

125 12 8 5 3 153

21. Do you use e-library facilities?

Always Frequently Sometimes Seldom Never Total

95 28 15 3 12 153



22. How do you grade the sports facilities available in the college?

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

93 43 12 3 2 153

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
disagree

Total

124 17 9 2 2 153





ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS - 2022-23

1. The Syllabus of different courses have a good balance between Theory and Practical Aspects.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
33 13 5 0 51

2. The Syllabi of different courses according to you are well defined.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
32 17 2 0 51

3. The reference list attached at the end of the syllabus are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabus.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
28 22 0 1 51



4. There are very much ease in the teaching and learning process in the college.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
23 24 4 0 51

5. According to you, the evaluation process of the students in the college is satisfactory.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
25 23 2 1 51

6. There are sufficient books and journals available in the library according to the requirement of the 
faculty members.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
15 26 10 0 51



7. Well-equipped reading rooms are available in the library for reading and other scholarly works.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
20 22 8 1 51

8. The computer facilities are quite good in the departments.

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
26 21 3 1 51



9. Internet facility in the college departments are adequate and satisfactory

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
24 24 2 1 51

10. The administration/office is teacher friendly

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
34 14 3 0 51

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members forupgrading their 
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
32 13 6 0 51



12. Well-equipped college canteen is available for teachers

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
19 20 11 1 51

13. The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and research

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
21 24 6 0 51



14. Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
22 25 4 0 51

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Total 
22 26 3 0 51



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form of Employer's: 2022-23

1. What type of college is Achhruram Memorial College?

An average co-
education college

One of the best 
colleges for Co-
education in this 
area.

GoodThe best 
college for Co-
education in this 
area.

There are far 
better co-
educational 
colleges Total

0 4 2 0 6

2. How far do you think the students of this college are employable?

The students are 
not fit tobe 
employed.

The honours 
students are 
trained for 
employment

The students 
need to be 

better trained.

They are 
trained properly 
fremployment.

Total

0 0 1 5 6



3. How do you find the students of this college?

Self-confident 
and looking 
forward to 
acareer.

The students do 
notwish for a 
career

Some of them are 
looking forward 
tobeing self-
dependent.

Some wish to 
be self-

dependent, but 
are not trained 

enough

Total

5 1 0 0 6

4. What do you think of the teaching-learning environment of the college?

Good Average Excellent Very Good Total
0 4 1 1 6



5. What do you think of the skill levelsof the students of the college?

They learn little 
beyond their 
studies Very well skilled

They require to 
be trained in the 
soft skill.

Some of them are 
well skilled.

Total

0 1 4 1 6

6. What skills do you look for in prospective of employees?

Good behaviour, 
honesty, 
eagerness tolearn

Communication, 
Computer 
knowledge

Knowledge of 
English, 
knowledge of 
mathematics

Multi-tasking 
ability, leadership 
skills

Total

0 1 1 4 6



7. Do you find these skills in the students of the college?

Could be better Very much Partly Not at all Total

5 1 0 0 6

8. How would you rate the college as a whole?

Good Excellent Very Good Average Total

0 4 2 0 6



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
ALUMNI FEEDBACK DATA

YEAR: 2022-23

Q1. What is your assessment of the teaching-learning of the college when you were a student?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
53 14 4 0 70

Q2. What is your opinion about the library facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
49 18 2 1 70



Q3. What is your opinion about the sports facilities?

VERY GOOD GOOD MODERATE
NOT

SATISFIED TOTAL
46 20 2 3 70

Q4. How would you assess the development of the college since you passed out?

BETTER
SAME AS 
BEFORE DETERIORATED TOTAL

50 14 6 70



Q5. How would you rate the college?

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD NOT SATISFIED TOTAL
42 25 2 1 70



ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE, JHALDA, PURULIA
Feedback Form for Parents: 2022-23

1. Admission System in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
55 28 5 4 1 92

2. Ease of using admission software:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

50 32 6 3 1 92

3. College Infrastructure and Buildings:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

69 17 4 2 1 92

4. College Toilets and Sanitization Facility:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total
51 28 9 3 1 92

5. Laboratory Facilities in the college:



Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

78 9 4 1 0 92

6. Library Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

73 14 3 1 1 92

7. Academic Environment in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

74 11 4 1 2 92



8. Ease of using College office:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

48 32 10 1 1 92

9. Canteen Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

52 30 6 3 1 92



10. Other facilities (NSS, NCC, Gymnasium etc.) provided by the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

54 27 6 3 3 92

11. Sports and Cultural activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

64 19 2 3 4 92



12. Student’s Counselling and Guidance by the College:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

76 9 2 3 2 92

13. Use of ICT/Computer Facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

72 11 5 2 3 92



14. Internet facility in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

78 11 1 1 1 92

15. Timelines of conducting lectures, practical, and related activities:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

50 23 9 7 2 92



16. Examination system in the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

71 11 6 3 1 92



17. Job Placement facility from the college:

Excellent Very Good Good Moderate Poor Total

70 15 4 3 1 92


